LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-UC
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/2

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Model Wattage Lumen CCT Voltage
LL-UC9-3L-5CCT 4W 300 5 CCT 120V
LL-UC12-8L-5CCT 8W 800 5 CCT 120V
LL-UC18-12L-5CCT 12W 1200 5 CCT 120V
LL-UC24-16L-5CCT 16W 1600 5 CCT 120V
LL-UC36-23L-5CCT 24W 2300 5 CCT 120V
Accessories Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LL-ZZ-CORDPLUG-UC-4C3P 20V, 4FT white cord with NEMA 5-15 Plug
LL-ZZ-UC-CONNECT-2IN 2 inch Linking Connector Cable
LL-ZZ-UC-CONNECT-2.5IN 2.5 inch Linking Connector Cable
LL-ZZ-UC-CONNECT-3IN 3 inch Linking Connector Cable
LL-ZZ-UC-CONNECT-24IN 24 inch Linking Connector Cable
Compatible Dimmers and Controllers
Manufacturer Model Number
Lutron
TG-600PR-WH CTCL-153PDH-WH TGCL-153PH-LA
SLV-600P-AL DVCL-153P MSCL-OP153M
PD-6WCL CT-103PR-WH DVWCL-153PH
RCL-153RNL - -
Leviton 6672 RNL06 -
Maximum Run
Series Max. Quantity Max. Size
LL-UC9-3L-5CCT 120 Units 90 ft
LL-UC12-8L-5CCT 60 Units 60 ft
LL-UC18-12L-5CCT 40 Units 60 ft
LL-UC24-16L-5CCT 30 Units 60 ft
LL-UC36-23L-5CCT 20 Units 60 ft
NOTE: Maximum limit of 2A per linking circuit.